Sodium Chloride (Bulk Road Salt)

Exhibit 2 - 2022-23 Sodium Chloride Bid Sheet

6/17/2022

NOTE: To be considered for award in a specific county, County Bid
Pricing for that county must be provided in Column E below.

Lot # |District County Cumulative Estimate | County Bid Price Extended
1 D2 Mifflin 5,467 $0.00 $0.00
2 D5 Lehigh 32,962 $0.00 $0.00
3 D6 Philadelphia 23,200 $0.00 $0.00
4 D10 Armstrong 13,249 $0.00 $0.00
5 D10 Butler 62,351 $0.00 $0.00
6 D10 Clarion 12,093 $0.00 $0.00
7 D10 Indiana 22,941 $0.00 $0.00
8 D10 Jefferson 19,773 $0.00 $0.00
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Exhibit 2

Stockpile Location & Pick Up Pricing

*note: all pick up locations must provide unrestricted access

Address

City/State

Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

6/17/2022
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